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Results - asiago vs. alfredo
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSW-NI1 1:59.94

Merrill, Kayla M 20 Potvin, Eva M 18

Synan, Riley R 21 Oliverio, Kelsey E 20

31.14 7.26 54.4027.14

AASC-NI2 2:05.17

Larue, Jessie A 17 Lewis, Kathryn K 18

Armstrong, Payton R 19 Drake, Lizzy 20

30.90 36.73 53.094.45

BOSW-NI3 2:05.23

Gumpher, Sabrina M 18 Gostomski, Laura 21

Parente, Grace R 18 Schuster, Ashlyn 18

33.48 6.16 55.8029.79

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOSW-NI1 1:44.26

Snowden, Walker R 19 Perez, Luis 19

Cooley, Steven W 19 Rolph, Matt E 18

26.74 28.01 23.1626.35

COSW-NI2 1:45.41

Davie, Alexander 20 Bull, Austin 20

Weber, Nicholas A 20 Kreuser, Ryan R 20

28.03 28.95 22.1226.31

AASC-NI3 1:48.53

Olin, Tim 20 Kahwaty, Anthony M 19

Miller, Nathan J 19 Dale, Ethan W 20

27.71 31.65 23.8225.35

BASC-NI4 1:52.01

Dale, Nolan P 21 Gargano, Alex F 17

McDowell, Ryan A 20 Brophy, Ryan 22

29.79 31.99 23.9326.30

AOSW-NI--- X1:47.45

Lelic, Dennis 19 Einstein, Nate C 18

Beutel, Brendan 18 McBurney, Nate P 19

28.24 29.43 24.6825.10

 
#3  Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Ross, Emily J1 11:42.88

30.98 34.11 35.3634.96

35.59 35.63 36.05 35.62

35.73 35.31 35.66 35.72

35.69 35.79 35.48 35.34

35.46 35.15 34.97 34.28

OSW-NI 19Leahy, Jill2 11:57.67

32.03 34.86 36.1635.70

36.10 35.74 35.73 36.36

36.39 36.18 36.45 36.49

36.52 36.71 36.13 36.26

36.21 36.62 35.92 35.11

ASC-NI 20Kisluk, Alina3 12:35.02

32.06 34.70 36.2335.80

36.13 36.77 38.28 38.47

39.51 38.29 39.77 40.00

39.70 39.99 38.84 38.21

38.92 38.67 38.65 36.03

ASC-NI 21Hendershot, Megan4 12:52.54

33.90 37.18 38.1837.93

38.86 38.31 39.38 39.68

39.13 39.50 40.05 39.53

39.34 39.29 39.59 39.24

39.29 39.13 38.23 36.80

ASC-NI 20Lynch, Kels L5 13:18.08

32.92 37.33 39.5539.11

39.57 40.05 40.04 39.76

40.87 40.70 41.62 41.71

41.48 41.64 41.66 41.44

38.52 39.86 40.25 40.00

 
#4  Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Weinhofer, Joseph1 10:47.49

29.56 33.12 32.6332.84

32.52 32.23 33.02 32.81

32.97 32.70 31.98 32.70

32.43 32.35 32.75 32.62

32.40 32.78 32.68 30.40

ASC-NI 18Eckrich, Austin J2 11:26.91

29.54 32.28 33.7433.29

33.12 33.66 34.34 34.68

34.91 35.83 35.37 35.47

35.34 34.75 35.33 35.31

35.14 34.91 35.37 34.53

OSW-NI 18Buyea, Andy M3 11:49.36

29.54 32.50 34.3433.43

35.65 36.12 36.49 36.48

36.43 36.22 35.94 36.20

36.59 36.33 36.61 36.55

36.56 36.46 35.84 35.08

OSW-NI 20Rodriguez, Thomas F4 11:54.06

32.17 34.22 35.2134.90

35.35 35.22 35.43 35.91

36.20 35.42 36.39 36.17

36.13 36.46 36.64 36.59

37.29 36.16 36.84 35.36

ASC-NI 20McFadden, Patrick5 12:00.06

31.26 33.67 35.3734.18

35.39 35.73 36.48 36.37

36.37 36.63 37.17 37.68

37.23 37.14 37.34 36.73

36.99 36.68 37.13 34.52

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-NI 18Lewis, Kathryn K1 2:07.58

29.11 32.12 33.4132.94

OSW-NI 18Parente, Grace R2 2:07.76

29.68 33.16 31.8633.06

OSW-NI 20Lamb, Julia M3 2:11.19

29.23 32.83 34.7234.41

ASC-NI 20Drake, Lizzy4 2:14.48

30.44 33.53 34.5535.96

OSW-NI 20Colon, Brittney5 2:17.15

30.37 33.97 36.6136.20

ASC-NI 19Towner, Samantha6 2:23.22

31.44 35.80 38.3037.68

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Weber, Nicholas A1 1:48.30

25.33 27.31 28.3727.29

OSW-NI 19Snowden, Walker R2 1:51.00

24.99 27.74 29.2928.98

OSW-NI 18Einstein, Nate C3 1:56.52

26.74 29.72 29.8630.20

ASC-NI 20Dale, Ethan W4 1:57.65

26.20 28.64 32.0430.77

ASC-NI 20McDowell, Ryan A5 2:03.07

27.56 31.28 32.1632.07

ASC-NI 18Priel, Aaron6 2:18.60

29.00 35.67 36.4637.47

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Oliverio, Kelsey E1 30.20

ASC-NI 17Larue, Jessie A2 30.65

ASC-NI 19Armstrong, Payton R3 34.01

OSW-NI 18Gumpher, Sabrina M4 34.06

ASC-NI 21Hendershot, Megan5 36.04

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-NI 20Olin, Tim1 27.32

OSW-NI 19Lelic, Dennis2 28.22

ASC-NI 21Dale, Nolan P3 29.30

OSW-NI 19McBurney, Nate P4 29.73

ASC-NI 18Eckrich, Austin J5 34.65

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Potvin, Eva M1 34.48

ASC-NI 19Snayczuk, Hannah M2 36.50

OSW-NI 21Gostomski, Laura3 36.51

ASC-NI 18Lewis, Kathryn K4 37.06

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Bull, Austin1 29.72

OSW-NI 18Zampella, Ryan A2 32.45

ASC-NI 19Kahwaty, Anthony M3 32.56

ASC-NI 17Gargano, Alex F4 32.60

OSW-NI 22Manis, Colt5 34.62

ASC-NI 20McFadden, Patrick6 37.35

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Hon, Gi Gi*1 1:06.63

31.48 35.15

OSW-NI 20Merrill, Kayla M*1 1:06.63

31.10 35.53

OSW-NI 18Schuster, Ashlyn3 1:11.85

33.19 38.66
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

ASC-NI 19Armstrong, Payton R4 1:12.78

34.00 38.78

ASC-NI 20Lynch, Kels L5 1:17.87

35.10 42.77

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Beutel, Brendan1 58.15

26.74 31.41

ASC-NI 19Miller, Nathan J2 58.88

27.57 31.31

OSW-NI 19Cooley, Steven W3 1:01.38

27.90 33.48

ASC-NI 20McDowell, Ryan A4 1:01.72

28.48 33.24

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 21Synan, Riley R1 27.14

OSW-NI 19Leahy, Jill2 28.22

ASC-NI 20Drake, Lizzy3 28.46

OSW-NI 20Colon, Brittney4 28.98

ASC-NI 19Snayczuk, Hannah M5 29.44

ASC-NI 20Kisluk, Alina6 29.60

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Davie, Alexander1 21.60

OSW-NI 20Kreuser, Ryan R2 22.79

ASC-NI 20Olin, Tim3 23.38

ASC-NI 18Priel, Aaron4 24.99

ASC-NI 22Brophy, Ryan5 25.09

OSW-NI 18Mancuso, Justin D6 27.24

 
#15  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSW-NI 19Frascatore, Miranda1 249.05

OSW-NI 17Badar, Samantha2 219.05

OSW-NI 20Maquet, Megan3 201.75

ASC-NI 19Stevens, Sarah4 184.75

ASC-NI 20Stevens, Rebecca R5 171.95

ASC-NI 18Langerman, Leaha6 151.70

OSW-NI 19Morgan, Claire--- X169.50

OSW-NI 18Bornheimer, Laura--- X155.50

OSW-NI 18Azoulay, Jessica--- X135.60

 
#16  Boys 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASC-NI 19Miller, Austin1 263.35

OSW-NI 17Ellis, Cameron2 255.55

ASC-NI 21Teboe, Jackson3 195.45

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Merrill, Kayla M1 1:00.06

28.94 31.12

OSW-NI 18Parente, Grace R2 1:00.39

29.27 31.12

ASC-NI 20Drake, Lizzy3 1:01.39

29.54 31.85

ASC-NI 18Furmanski, Lizzie4 1:02.18

30.15 32.03

OSW-NI 20Colon, Brittney5 1:02.59

29.68 32.91

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Davie, Alexander1 47.82

23.04 24.78

ASC-NI 20Olin, Tim2 51.68

24.95 26.73

OSW-NI 18Rolph, Matt E3 52.24

25.07 27.17

OSW-NI 18Weinhofer, Joseph4 54.54

26.21 28.33

ASC-NI 20Dale, Ethan W5 55.47

26.34 29.13

ASC-NI 18Priel, Aaron6 1:02.43

29.50 32.93

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Oliverio, Kelsey E1 1:06.23

32.88 33.35

ASC-NI 17Larue, Jessie A2 1:06.50

33.50 33.00

OSW-NI 18Gumpher, Sabrina M3 1:12.52

34.84 37.68

ASC-NI 19Towner, Samantha4 1:15.32

36.47 38.85

ASC-NI 21Hendershot, Megan5 1:17.01

37.96 39.05

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Kreuser, Ryan R1 56.87

27.85 29.02

OSW-NI 19Snowden, Walker R2 57.22

27.89 29.33

OSW-NI 19Lelic, Dennis3 59.99

29.69 30.30

ASC-NI 19Miller, Nathan J4 1:03.72

31.07 32.65

ASC-NI 21Dale, Nolan P5 1:04.75

31.09 33.66

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Ross, Emily J1 1:17.63

36.42 41.21

ASC-NI 19Snayczuk, Hannah M2 1:20.33

38.40 41.93

OSW-NI 21Gostomski, Laura3 1:20.42

38.22 42.20

OSW-NI 19Leahy, Jill4 1:22.62

39.21 43.41

ASC-NI 20Lynch, Kels L5 1:37.27

45.71 51.56

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 19Perez, Luis1 1:03.13

29.24 33.89

OSW-NI 20Bull, Austin2 1:06.38

30.80 35.58

ASC-NI 19Kahwaty, Anthony M3 1:11.08

33.35 37.73

ASC-NI 17Gargano, Alex F4 1:12.07

34.26 37.81

OSW-NI 22Manis, Colt5 1:16.03

35.09 40.94

ASC-NI 20McFadden, Patrick6 1:20.70

37.52 43.18

 
#23  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-NI 18Lewis, Kathryn K1 5:43.04

32.65 33.99 34.6734.52

34.63 34.75 34.75 34.39

34.51 34.18

ASC-NI 20Kisluk, Alina2 6:03.32

31.73 34.48 36.7136.22

37.50 37.92 38.13 38.02

37.43 35.18

ASC-NI 19Towner, Samantha3 6:10.40

33.43 37.12 38.2238.72

38.47 37.51 36.77 37.23

36.65 36.28

OSW-NI 20Lamb, Julia M--- X5:52.56

33.07 34.94 35.6135.45

35.82 35.91 36.42 35.87

34.85 34.62

OSW-NI 18Hon, Gi Gi--- X6:12.57

33.42 36.55 38.4037.88

38.54 38.27 37.10 37.37

37.93 37.11

 
#24  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 19McBurney, Nate P1 5:10.83

28.13 30.64 31.4130.92

31.91 31.94 31.88 31.97

31.65 30.38

ASC-NI 20Dale, Ethan W2 5:25.35

29.16 31.80 33.0432.16

33.45 33.31 33.60 33.58

33.10 32.15

ASC-NI 18Eckrich, Austin J3 5:28.69

28.39 30.91 33.9932.23

33.86 34.41 34.14 33.54

33.79 33.43
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(#24  Boys 500 Yard Free)

OSW-NI 18Buyea, Andy M--- X5:45.56

30.45 33.41 34.9634.28

35.43 35.82 35.28 35.56

35.70 34.67

OSW-NI 20Rodriguez, Thomas F--- X5:50.59

30.64 34.05 35.7435.13

36.10 35.90 36.17 36.26

35.88 34.72

 
#25  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 21Synan, Riley R1 28.64

ASC-NI 19Armstrong, Payton R2 31.77

ASC-NI 18Furmanski, Lizzie3 32.68

OSW-NI 18Potvin, Eva M--- X29.68

OSW-NI 18Schuster, Ashlyn--- X32.27

 
#26  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Beutel, Brendan1 25.50

ASC-NI 19Miller, Nathan J2 26.02

ASC-NI 20McDowell, Ryan A3 26.71

OSW-NI 19Cooley, Steven W--- X26.52

OSW-NI 18Mancuso, Justin D--- X30.82

 
#27  Girls 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSW-NI 19Frascatore, Miranda1 243.80

ASC-NI 18Langerman, Leaha2 174.65

ASC-NI 19Stevens, Sarah3 173.90

OSW-NI 20Maquet, Megan--- X238.40

OSW-NI 19Morgan, Claire--- X164.05

OSW-NI 18Azoulay, Jessica--- X136.85

OSW-NI 18Bornheimer, Laura--- X127.60

 
#28  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSW-NI 17Ellis, Cameron1 287.95

ASC-NI 19Miller, Austin2 203.30

ASC-NI 21Teboe, Jackson3 183.90

OSW-NI 18Dzierzgowski, Eric M--- X176.95

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-NI 17Larue, Jessie A1 1:06.21

31.33 34.88

ASC-NI 19Stevens, Sarah2 1:10.16

32.19 37.97

ASC-NI 18Furmanski, Lizzie3 1:15.93

34.35 41.58

OSW-NI 18Potvin, Eva M--- X1:08.43

31.95 36.48

OSW-NI 21Synan, Riley R--- X1:09.21

32.58 36.63

OSW-NI 18Schuster, Ashlyn--- X1:14.69

35.68 39.01

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Weber, Nicholas A1 57.70

27.42 30.28

ASC-NI 21Dale, Nolan P2 1:04.07

29.18 34.89

ASC-NI 19Kahwaty, Anthony M3 1:05.69

31.14 34.55

ASC-NI 17Gargano, Alex F4 1:06.13

31.42 34.71

OSW-NI 18Einstein, Nate C--- X58.85

28.03 30.82

OSW-NI 18Rolph, Matt E--- X1:00.82

28.53 32.29

OSW-NI 18Weinhofer, Joseph--- X1:02.60

29.44 33.16

OSW-NI 18Zampella, Ryan A--- X1:04.22

30.70 33.52

OSW-NI 20Rodriguez, Thomas F--- X1:12.48

35.04 37.44

 
#31  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSW-NI1 1:50.57

Oliverio, Kelsey E 20 Lamb, Julia M 20

Hon, Gi Gi 18 Gostomski, Laura 21

27.25 27.76 27.0328.53

AASC-NI2 1:57.87

Kisluk, Alina 20 Snayczuk, Hannah M 19

Stevens, Sarah 19 Furmanski, Lizzie 18

29.79 29.36 29.9528.77

BASC-NI3 2:02.04

Hendershot, Megan 21 Lynch, Kels L 20

Towner, Samantha 19 Langerman, Leaha 18

30.20 30.51 31.3330.00

BOSW-NI--- X1:52.75

Parente, Grace R 18 Potvin, Eva M 18

Leahy, Jill 19 Colon, Brittney 20

28.39 28.11 27.9128.34

 
#32  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

COSW-NI1 1:37.73

Davie, Alexander 20 Perez, Luis 19

Beutel, Brendan 18 Manis, Colt 22

21.89 23.22 28.2124.41

AASC-NI2 1:42.79

Brophy, Ryan 22 McFadden, Patrick 20

Priel, Aaron 18 Eckrich, Austin J 18

25.21 27.09 25.2025.29

BOSW-NI--- X1:39.40

Snowden, Walker R 19 McBurney, Nate P 19

Bull, Austin 20 Buyea, Andy M 18

22.37 25.44 26.1025.49

AOSW-NI--- X1:39.56

Kreuser, Ryan R 20 Lelic, Dennis 19

Mancuso, Justin D 18 Zampella, Ryan A 18

22.83 23.55 25.8827.30

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Suny Oswego 173

2. Alfred State College 114

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Suny Oswego 185

2. Alfred State College 99


